2011 Historic Motor Races

Vintage Race Club of BC
June 11 & 12, 2011

VRC - Historic Motor Races

Group 4
Qualifying - SAT

Qualifying started at 11:20:25

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

11/06/2011 11:20 AM-

......
nw

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:32.779 +0.163 11:31:45.589
(84) Stephen Clark 8 1:32.920 +0.304 11:33:18.509
1 1:45.334 +20.611 11:22:20.335 9 1:32.906 +0.290 11:34:51.415
2 1:24.966 +0.243 11:23:45.301
3 1:24.961 +0.238 11:25:10.262 (78) Mary Lyford
4 1:25.901 +1.178 11:26:36.163 1 1:41.956 11:22:27.022
5 1:26.198 +1.475 11:28:02.361 2 1:57.334 +15.378 11:24:24.356
6 1:26.478 +1.755 11:29:28.839
7 1:24.723 11:30:53.562
8 1:25.093 +0.370 11:32:18.655
9 1:25.142 +0.419 11:33:43.797
(99) Tedd McHenry
1 1:25.569 11:23:51.205
2 1:43.318 +17.749 11:25:34.523
3 1:27.885 +2.316 11:27:02.408
4 1:27.683 +2.114 11:28:30.091
5 1:27.835 +2.266 11:29:57.926
6 1:28.035 +2.466 11:31:25.961
7 1:27.531 +1.962 11:32:53.492
8 1:21.119 +2.210 11:34:21.271
(2) Jim Cutts
1 1:26.612 +0.074 11:23:51.193
2 1:48.765 +22.227 11:25:39.958
3 1:29.583 +3.045 11:27:09.541
4 1:29.194 +2.656 11:28:38.735
5 1:28.199 +1.661 11:30:06.934
6 1:28.548 +2.010 11:31:35.482
7 1:26.538 11:33:02.020
8 1:27.959 +1.421 11:34:29.979
(00) Krista Johnson
1 1:42.913 +14.305 11:22:30.591
2 1:31.201 +2.593 11:24:01.792
3 1:31.381 +2.773 11:25:33.173
4 1:47.319 +18.711 11:27:20.492
5 1:33.421 +4.813 11:28:53.913
6 1:31.507 +2.899 11:30:25.420
7 1:29.641 +1.033 11:31:55.061
8 1:29.104 +0.496 11:33:24.165
9 1:28.608 11:34:52.773
(27) Stanton Guy
1 1:42.262 +12.782 11:22:28.358
2 1:31.527 +2.047 11:23:59.885
3 1:31.605 +2.125 11:25:31.490
4 1:30.863 +1.383 11:27:02.353
5 1:29.982 +0.502 11:28:32.335
6 1:29.517 +0.037 11:30:01.852
7 1:29.117 +0.237 11:31:31.569
8 1:30.210 +0.730 11:33:01.779
9 1:29.480 11:34:31.259
(118) Gayle Baird
1 1:44.439 +11.823 11:22:24.636
2 1:34.100 +1.484 11:23:58.736
3 1:34.024 +1.408 11:25:32.760
4 1:32.616 11:27:05.376
5 1:34.580 +1.964 11:28:39.956
6 1:32.854 +0.238 11:30:12.810
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